OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse

Mol |112/3/4/5/6/7]8]09]10/11]12]1314]15]16]17 18] +- Sum
Par 3/3/3/3/3/3/3/ 3/3/|3 33 54
2. 3/3, 2 3,22 |3|3|3|2, 2 -10 44

3/3/3/3/3
1 | Jostein Sgyland 2122 23
3 5 4 4 4 4,3 4,35 3|44 5 5 5 3 +17 71

w | w | w

2 | Morten Hagen Storli

Liten konkurranse * 24.11.2024 04:05 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2329626
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2329626

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]203]4]5]6]7 8 910 110121314 15 ]16]17 [18 [Tot IR
Par 3/3,/3/3/3/|3/3/3  3/|3/|3/3 3|3 |33 33| 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2535
1 |11
1|1
1

1

3
7
1

3
8
1

35/ 3 3|3 |35/25 4 |25
1510 5|6 (12 2 17| 3

1 1 1
1|2 2,11 1|1

Liten konkurranse « 24.11.2024 04:05 (2)
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14%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2329626

